
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.S (Computer Science) 5th Semester, Section B, Morning, Session Autumn 2024

NameRegistration #

CSC 104 CSC 401 CSC 501 CSC.305 CSC-303 CSS301

Social Sciences (Urdu) Data Structures & 

Algorithms

Computer Communication 

& Networks

Introduction to Software 

Engineering

Object Oriented 

Programming

Multi-Variate Calculus
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2022-Agr-U-51376 Noorwali Khan (3 Deficiency & 5th 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 4 16.0 - - - - 83 A 4.0 4 16.0 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2022-E-B-0261 Abdul Moeed - - - - - - - - 62 C 2.0 4 8.0 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

B.S CS Aut-2022-E-B-0293 Tauseef Ahmad Nasir - - - - - - - - 56 C 2.0 4 8.0 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0071 Abdul Rehman Javaid Manaj - - - - - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0072 Abdul Samad - - - - - - - - 55 F - 4 - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0074 Alishba Arshad - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0077 Asad Ashfaq - - - - - - - - 53 D 1.5 4 6.0 53 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0078 Atif Mehmood - - - - - - - - 83 A 4.0 4 16.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0079 Aurangzaib - - - - - - - - 71 B 3.0 4 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0080 Danish Shakeel Abbasi - - - - - - - - 62 C 2.0 4 8.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0081 Dimah Ammar - - - - - - - - 72 B 3.0 4 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0085 Hamza Yousuf Abbasi - - - - - - - - 71 B 3.0 4 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0092 Malik Haider Hussain - - - - - - - - 68 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 53 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0096 Muhammad Ali Raza - - - - - - - - 56 F - 4 - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0099 Muhammad Bilal - - - - - - - - 61 C 2.0 4 8.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0102 Muhammad Samiullah - - - - - - - - 62 C 2.0 4 8.0 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0104 Muhammad Usman Tariq - - - - - - - - 59 C 2.0 4 8.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0106 Muneeb Faisal - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0107 Qurat-Ul-Ain - - - - - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0108 Raja Moiz Amir - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 4 12.0 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0110 Saman Khalid - - - - - - - - 61 C 2.0 4 8.0 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0111 Sana Tariq - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0116 Usman Ali - - - - - - - - 67 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0117 Usman Sajid - - - - - - - - 63 C 2.0 4 8.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0031 Muhammad Zeeshan - - - - - - - - 57 F - 4 - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S CS SP-2022-M-B-0089 Muhammad Wali - - - - 51 D 1.5 4 6.0 47 F - 4 - 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

BS CS SP-21-M-C-0154 Ummar Bin Zulfiqar - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 4 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5
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Result declaration date:

Rechecked By:

24/02/2025

Errors and omissions excepted. University has right to revise the results.

Asst. Controller of ExamsSuperintendent
Controller of Exams

Ghayyas ud Din



FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.S (Computer Science) 5th Semester, Section B, Morning, Session Autumn 2024

MTH401 SSC303 SSE502

Differential Equations Operating Systems Data Mining
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2022-Agr-U-51376 Noorwali Khan (3 Deficiency & 5th 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 66 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.57 3.73

B.S CS Aut-2022-E-B-0261 Abdul Moeed 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 75 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.23 2.38

B.S CS Aut-2022-E-B-0293 Tauseef Ahmad Nasir - - - - 29 F - 4 - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.44 1.99

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0071 Abdul Rehman Javaid Manaj - - - - 51 D 1.5 4 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.53 2.78

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0072 Abdul Samad - - - - 51 D 1.5 4 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 2.38 2.22

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0074 Alishba Arshad - - - - 51 D 1.5 4 6.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.44 2.83

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0077 Asad Ashfaq - - - - 51 D 1.5 4 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.21 2.55

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0078 Atif Mehmood - - - - 81 A 4.0 4 16.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 4.00 3.84

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0079 Aurangzaib - - - - 55 C 2.0 4 8.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.21 3.25

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0080 Danish Shakeel Abbasi - - - - 55 C 2.0 4 8.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.62 2.67

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0081 Dimah Ammar - - - - 60 C 2.0 4 8.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 2.94 3.40

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0085 Hamza Yousuf Abbasi - - - - 51 D 1.5 4 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.18 3.39

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0092 Malik Haider Hussain - - - - 39 F - 4 - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.00 2.86

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0096 Muhammad Ali Raza 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 66 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.85 2.28

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0099 Muhammad Bilal - - - - 35 F - 4 - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 1.79 2.66

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0102 Muhammad Samiullah 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 75 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.60 2.39

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0104 Muhammad Usman Tariq - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.56 2.84

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0106 Muneeb Faisal - - - - 51 D 1.5 4 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.71 3.14

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0107 Qurat-Ul-Ain - - - - 40 F - 4 - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.59 3.48

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0108 Raja Moiz Amir - - - - 51 D 1.5 4 6.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.12 2.25

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0110 Saman Khalid - - - - 50 D 1.5 4 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 2.76 3.17

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0111 Sana Tariq - - - - 51 D 1.5 4 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.71 3.31

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0116 Usman Ali - - - - 35 F - 4 - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.35 2.63

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0117 Usman Sajid - - - - 30 F - 4 - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.53 2.36

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0031 Muhammad Zeeshan - - - - 39 F - 4 - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 1.15 2.02

B.S CS SP-2022-M-B-0089 Muhammad Wali - - - - 27 F - 4 - 23 F - 3 - 0.86 1.88

BS CS SP-21-M-C-0154 Ummar Bin Zulfiqar - - - - 32 F - 4 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.32 2.32
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Result declaration date:

Rechecked By:

24/02/2025

Errors and omissions excepted. University has right to revise the results.

Asst. Controller of ExamsSuperintendent
Controller of Exams

Ghayyas ud Din




